Peachtree Timing

#1 Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Team

Relay

Finals Time

1 GTCH-GA
Paschal, Allie L JR

Campbell, McKenzie N
20.72

34.77
2 FSU-FL
Terebo, Emma SR

Womer, Hannah C JR
30.81

26.44
3 FSU-FL

Cohen, Madeline F SR

Olsen, Elise SR
26.60
4 GTCH-GA

Mauldin, Grace E SR
Merk, Lindsey M FR

30.49

A 1:44.28
Williams, Nicole M JR
Graham, Emily M JR
25.45 23.34
A 1:45.15
Zortea, Ana G SR
Moynihan, Rebecca E §
2515 2279
B 1:45.30
Carriger, Kile M SR
Banks, Gabrianna C FR
2493 23.28
B 1:46.14
Butterfield, Claudia G
MacGregor, Catriona K

27.18 30.29 25.44 23.23
#2 Men 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time
1 FSU-FL A 1:29.01

Herbet, Mason |

Demsar, Domen SO
25.11

2243
2 FSU-FL

Lucas, Jackson ] JR

Clark, Rush M FR
23.46
3 GTCH-GA

Warnakulasuriya, Leor.

Lim, Darren SO
24.56
4 FSU-FL

25.49

2511

Bastian, Izaak Z JR
Ksiazek, Kuba A JR
21.41 20.06
B 1:31.62
Seith, Jackson C SR
Moran, Blake F SO
2227 20.40
A 1:32.97
Kertesz, Daniel O SO
Branscombe, Tyler G JF
22.08 21.22
C x1:33.41
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GTCH-GA
27.90
28.80
2918
29.42
30.41

GTCH-GA
28.55
28.89
29.51
30.22
30.14

FSU-FL
29.29
30.01
30.24
30.85
30.05

9:39.75
27.98
29.09
29.36|
29.83
29.57

x9:44.78
28.77
29.09
30.02
30.23
29.20

x9:56.07
29.41
30.18
30.38
30.47
28.86

Team Finals Time

Lowery, Conner W FR
Eaton, Tommy S FR
24.29 25.71
5 GTCH-GA B
Wall, Trace S FR
Daniel, Austin C SR
25.27 26.33

Rhoads, Paxton M SR
Scholz, Quinn T SO
22.54 20.87
1:34.62
Alderson, Justin T FR
Allison, Grant M FR
22.60 20.42

#3 Women 1000 Yard Free
Name Yr Team Finals Time

1 Schramm Seifer, Mar SO GTCH-GA 10:12.01

28.67 30.27 30.36 30.44
30.40 30.50 30.56 30.76
30.39 30.43 30.50 31.56
30.82 31.40 30.83 31.24
31.19 3117 30.67 29.85
2 Emary, Maggie E JR FSU-FL 10:18.52
29.07 31.05 31.09 31.14
31.47 31.13 30.98 31.15
31.09 30.88 30.83 30.76
30.72 30.89 30.94 31.12
31.09 31:36 31.38 30.38

Results

3 Cole, Sydney S FR FSU-FL 10:19.85
29.71 31.10 31.50 31.05

31.23 31.00 31.18 30.70
31.29 35113 31.03 31.24

30.94 30.94 31.12 31.10

30.90 31.11 31.40 30.18

4 Johnson, MorganM JR GTCH-GA 10:25.30
28.90 30.74 31.09 31.44
31.52 31.13 31.13 31.26

31.28 31.38 31.37 31.21
31.13 31.59 31.45 31.37

31.61 31.83 32.29 31.58

5 Kaufmann, Carson R FR FSU-FL 10:27.69
28.27 30.86 31.50 31.72
31.43 31.50 31.49 3127
31.59 31.50 31.76 31.64
31.67 31.50 31.74 31.85
31.94 31.90 31.78 30.78

6 Hadd, Maddie W JR GTCH-GA 10:35.70
28.77 31.13 31.20 31.35
31.26 31.26 31.52 31.56
31.44 31.61 31.80 31.92
32.42 32158 32.61 33.02
32.78 32.73 32.87 31.87
#4 Men 1000 Yard Free

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Quirie, David FR FSU-FL 9:125:31l!
25.50 28.42 28.27 28.25

28.32 28.57 28.91 28.53
28.51 28.60 28.61 28.48
28.49 28.55 28.92 28.43
28.70 28.84 28.59 25.82

2 Smith, Zachary C FR FSU-FL 9:25.80
25.70 27.84 27.99, 27.98
28.18 28.67 28.77 28.72
29.22 28.37 28.38 29.09
28.87 28.37 28.37 28.47,
28.82 28.86 28.25 26.88

3 Blischke, Caleb A FR GTCH-GA  9:28.30
25.76 27.98 28.18 28.48

28.65 28.77 28.79 28.73

28.81 28.85 28.83 29.05
28.88 29.04 28.79 28.33
28.54 28.26 28.09 27.49

4 Scott, Dylan ] SO GTCH-GA  9:32.64
25.64 27.99 28.39 28.31
28.25 28.61 28.60 28.35
28.48 28.57 28.80 29.02
29.22 29.02 29119, 29.17
29.38 30.62 29.50 27.53

5 Hoogenboom, WillH FR FSU-FL 9:33.16
25.76 27.97 28.61 28.68
29.07 28.87 28.95 28.96
29.00 29.09 29.10 29.06
29.02 28.85 28.85 28.91
29.15 2914, 28.70 27.45

6 Russell, Cale A JR
25.57 2707
28:32 28.65
29.31 29.01
29:39 29.48
30.37 30.54
7 Wakeland, ClarkD JR
25.84 28.26
28.67 28.71
28.73 29.05
30.17 30.36
30.27 30.10
8 Taddonio, Cam ] SO
26.24 28.12
29.70 29.92
30.15 30.66
30.40 30.38
30.41 30.35
#5 Women 200 Yard Free

Name Yr
1 Kuramoto, Rei FR
26.53 28.61

2 Griffiths, Phoebe L
26.68 28.34
3 Schramm Seifer, Mar SO
26.78 28.54
4 Davis, Kyrsten E SO
26.76 29.13
5 Zettle, Ashley E FR
27.56 28.95
6 Banks, GabriannaC FR
26.10 29.59
7 Gonen, Tamir C SR
28.25 30.73

#6 Men 200 Yard Free

GTCH-GA
28.47
FSU-FL
28.84
GTCH-GA
2942
GTCH-GA
29.62
FSU-FL
29.75
FSU-FL
30.26
GTCH-GA
31562

1:51.56
27.95
1:51.60
27.74
1:53.65
2891
1:55.50
29.99
1:56.16
29.90
1:57.72
31.77
x2:02.69
32.09

Team Finals Time

Name Yr

1 Pumputis, Caio R SR
23.47 25.20

2 Ghaffari, Aziz SO
23.39 25.34

3 Cohen, Josh SO
23.38 25.18

4 Vater, Jonathan D SR
23.32 25.93

5 Aguilar, Adrian SO
24.43 26.12

6 Frohde, Wiggo P FR
24.34 26.17

7 McCusker, Max C JR
23.08 26.03

8 Scholz, Quinn T SO
23.95 26.32

GTCH-GA
24.60
FSU-FL
25.64
GTCH-GA
25.48
GTCH-GA
26.95
FSU-FL
26.57
GTCH-GA
26.67
FSU-FL
28.34
FSU-FL
27.73

1:37.32
24.05
1:39.38
25.01
1:39.56
25567
1:43.43
27.23
1:43.48
26.36
x1:43.53
26.35
1:46.50
29.05
x1:46.61
28.61
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Results
4 Doan,T. 77 R GTCH-GA 57.70
#7 Women 100 Yard Back T, % é ) #14 Men 50 Yard Free
Name Yr Team Finals Time ' L : Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Paschal, Allie L JR GTCH-GA 5548 | ° Aldersg;'sl‘;tm'r 302 GICHGA 5737 | = Keiazek, KubaA R FSU-FL 20.69
26.94 28.54 % Sufth k . .SR T Rgi51 2 Demsar, Domen SO FSU-FL 20.87
2 Murray, Pia FR FSU-FL 56.02 Bt ];; 35;’“ o i : 3 Allison,GrantM  FR GTCH-GA  21.05
27.51 28,51 _— N' 5 .so . —_ 4 Daniel, Austin C SR GTCH-GA 21.16
3 McDonald, Maddie C JR FSU-FL 57.29 00 ’27‘*‘; a 2081 - x9S 5 Branscombe, Tyler G JR GTCH-GA  21.20
27.86 29.43 S kT'k - 'FR — — 6 Lim, Darren SO GTCH-GA  x21.21
4 Dirkzwager, Astrid MFR GTCH-GA 5810 | ~ °P¢¢ '2;“;4” 3100 . : 7 Moran, Blake F SO FSU-FL 21.24
28.00 30.10 A k'lM " Z.FR i T 8 Lauritzen, lan FR FSU-FL x21.65
5 Cohen, MadelineF SR FSU-FL 5836 |  owa 32 8"233“ ew32 = - s -~ Wall, Trace S FR GTCH-GA  X21.63
27.86 30.50 ‘ g .
6 Mauldin,GraceE SR GTCH-GA 5865 fifsiomend mix Diving
AT, Lace i ' #11 ;/Vomen 200 Yard l"‘{ly T Efie Name Yr Team Finals Score
. 28.30 ’ 30‘;’: . e ameb derea: '5(: Gea: mazso(')“;g 1 Vear,SamanthaS FR FSU-FL  253.30
eters‘;’;;‘;ta = o s 2l INCamp ze7'58C “‘“Z‘e‘67 TC 3‘00‘;\1 Tai1y| 2 Woodruff CarmenA FR GTCH-GA 24983
’ ' 5 H - 20, o FL. 2108 3'4 3 Bradescu, Anna FR GTCH-GA 239.55
#8 Men 100 Yard Back °mer2'7 ;‘;ma - i7 '31 s aneg % ClarkKayleighM  FR FSU-FL 221.80
Name Yr Team Finals Time Mol X ' 4 - ' 5 1 5 Gobhr, Paige E SR GTCH-GA  209.10
1 Herbet, Mason ] FSU-FL 48.20 : °‘“°é§‘5nle"” 3121 i ;47 & 3';‘52 6 Goedel, Brooke FSU-FL 200.85
23.63 24.57 A+ M 1 ‘d i IFR GTCHB G'A 5105 6I4 7 Johnson,VivianM  FR FSU-FL x191.20
2 Lucas, Jackson | JR FSU-FL 50.28 e - £ i
24.29 25.99 28.64 32.07 32.24 32.69| #16 Men 1 mtr Diving
: y i ) . Name Yr Team Finals Score
3 Warnakulasuriya, Lec SR GTCH-GA 5151 8 Bmory, Maggle B & = JR -ESU-KL g8 i0d ;
29.83 32.33 39.87 33.01 1 Davidson, JoshuaT SR FSU-FL 325.50
25.09 2642
6 Kuramoto, Rei FR GTCH-GA  2:10.19 2 Lechuga, Ruben SO GTCH-GA  319.20
4 Young, Noah H SO FSU-FL 52.09 .
25 44 7668 29.09 33.38 23167 34.05 3 Helling, Jesco FR FSU-FL 273,53
, ' 7 Gonen, Tamir C SR GTCH-GA x2:14.56 4 Kreider,JacobB SR GTCH-GA 27225
5 Lowery, Conner W FR FSU-FL x52.13 .
30.66 32.83 34.64 36.43 5 Nolasco, DarwinS FR FSU-FL 270.83
24.99 27.14
6 Jacobs, Daniel A JR GTCH-GA 56.58 | #12 Men 200 Yard Fly #17 Women 100 Yard Free
27.94 28.64 Name Yr Team Finals Time Name Yr Team Finals Time
--- Kotikovski, ElvisE ~ FR FSU-FL X53.57 1 Ferraro, Christian SR GTCH-GA  1:46.41 1 Moynihan, Rebecca E SR FSU-FL 51.73
25.57 28.00 24.28 27.23 27.66 27.24 25.15 26.58
2V , Nick M SO FSU-FL 1:48.88 2 Banks, GabriannaC FR FSU-FL 52.46
#9 Women 100 Yard Breast ARCEG
. . 24.34 27.49 28.02 29.03 25.36 27.10
Name Yr Team Finals Time
: 3 Eaton, Tommy S FR FSU-FL 1:50.13 3 Terebo, Emma SR FSU-FL 52.53
1 MacGregor, Catriona SR GTCH-GA  1:04.29
ole 24 {3 24.96 27.97 28.37 28.83 25.28 27.25
' ' i i & . 4 MacGregor, Catriona SR GTCH-GA 52.54
2 Williams, NicoleM  JR GTCH-GA  1:04.75 4 Ingenrieth, Maurice SO FSU-FL 1:50.27 g
5035 2447 24.53 28.51 28.75 28.48 25.35 27.19
) ’ 9 ; 5 Graham, Emily M R GTCH-GA 52.57
3 Butterfield, Claudia G FR GTCH-GA  1:04.90 sishabeen, Jonathan SO REICH:GAl 16424 Y J
25.36 29.33 29.46 30.09 25.04 27.53
30.86 34.04 )
) 6 Clark, Rush M FR FSU-FL x1:54.97 6 Davis, Kyrsten E SO GTCH-GA 53.18
4 Carriger, Kile M SR FSU-FL 1:05.91 ’
3142 4,59 25.49 29.11 30.11 30.26 2546 27.72
‘ ' i . : 7 Kelly, Julia L FR GTCH-GA  x53.84
& Gioten, Aia 6 SR FSU-FL f06ias 7 Bhschkze;CalebA I;R GTCI—; G;\ 2.05.352 A y 125 - NG
S 25 ds 78 31.78 2.59 33. - :
6 Shuford, Julia E SR GTCH-GA x1:06.94 #13 Women 50 Yard Free #18 Men 100 Yard Free
31.99 34.95 Name Yr Team Finals Time Name Yr Team Finals Time
1M ihan, Reb SR FSU-FL 23.56 1 Ferraro, Christian SR GTCH-GA 45.02
#10 Men 100 Yard Breast oyptiian, Rebecea B
. " 2 Banks, GabriannaC FR FSU-FL 23.84 21.84 23.18
Name Yr Team Finals Time
- 3 Graham, Emily M JR GTCH-GA 24.11 2 McCusker, Max C JR FSU-FL 4541
1 Bastian, Izaak Z JR FSU-FL 55.40
2599 29.41 4 Terebo, Emma SR FSU-FL 24.30 21.87 23.54
: i ! 3 3 Allison, Grant M FR GTCH-GA 4577
2 Kertesz; Dantel0i (S0 GTCH-GA 5599 | © O Parodhimane jo250 GIORLGA &5 2461
6 Davis, Kyrsten E SO GTCH-GA 24.67 22.05 23.72
26.24 29.65
7 Mauldin, Grace E SR GTCH-GA  x24.85 4 Branscombe, Tyler G JR GTCH-GA 45.78
3 Rhoads, PaxtonM SR FSU-FL 57.25
op o o --- Kelly, Julia L FR GTCH-GA  X24.98 22.09 23.69
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(#18 Men 100 Yard Free)

5 Ksiazek, Kuba A JR
22.21 23.89
6 Daniel, Austin C SR
22,14 24.34
7 Moran, Blake F SO
22012 24.34
8 Lauritzen, Ian FR
22.84 24.50
--- Lim, Darren SO
21.95 23.34

FSU-FL

GTCH-GA

FSU-FL

FSU-FL

GTCH-GA

#19 Women 200 Yard Back

46.10

x46.45

46.46

x47.34

X45.29

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Paschal, Allie L JR GTCH-GA  1:59.83
28.33 30.31 30.60 30.59

2 Murray, Pia FR FSU-FL 2:01.94
28.58 30.82 31.54 31.00

3 Dirkzwager, Astrid M FR GTCH-GA 2:02.79
29.00 30.87 31.23 31.69

4 McDonald, Maddie C JR FSU-FL 210533
29.85 31.49 31391 32.08

5 Peterson, Natalie FR FSU-FL 2:06.66
29.84 31.42 32.65 32.75

6 Mauldin, Grace E SR GTCH-GA  2:09.66
29.80 32.54 33.40 33.92

7 Cohen, MadelineF SR FSU-FL x2:10.34
30.22 32.50 33.62 34.00

#20 Men 200 Yard Back

Name Yr Team Finals Time

1 Vance, Nick M SO FSU-FL 1:48.57
25.46 27.03 28.02 28.06

2 Warnakulasuriya, Lec SR GTCH-GA  1:51.92
25.78 27.76 29.14 29.24

3 Young, Noah H SO FSU-FL 1:54.03
26.78 28.88 29.22 29.15

4 Lucas, Jackson | JR FSU-FL 1:57:52
26.59 28.71 30.59 31.63

5 Wakeland, ClarkD JR GTCH-GA  1:58.08
28.79 29.69 29.88 29.72

6 Lowery, Conner W FR FSU-FL x1:58.97
26.60 29.62 30.94 31.81

#21 Women 200 Yard Breast

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Shuford, Julia E SR GTCH-GA  2:20.07
32.34 36.31 36.12 35.30

2 Butterfield, Claudia G FR GTCH-GA  2:20.36
32.27 36.19 3574 36.19

3 Williams, NicoleM  JR GTCH-GA 2:21.65
32.60 35.94 36.27 36.84

4 Carriger, Kile M SR FSU-FL 2:22.47
32.52 35.84 36.71 37.40

5 Molino, Ginevra FR FSU-FL 2:25.94
33.17 3712 37.61 38.04

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:23 PM 11/6/2020 Page 3
2020 FSU vs Georgia Tech - 11/6/2020

Results
6 Zortea, Ana G SR FSU-FL
32.44 37.66 38.22

#22 Men 200 Yard Breast

2:26.94
38.62

Team Finals Time

#24 Men 500 Yard Free

Name Yr

1 Pumputis, Caio R SR
26.61 29.77

2 Bastian, Izaak Z JR
27,73 31.34

3 Doan, Tanner T JR
28.98 32.85

4 Rhoads, Paxton M SR
28.43 32.42

5 Alderson, Justin T  FR
28.42 31.99

6 Wood, Nevada P SO
2927, 33.14

7 Seith, Jackson C SR
29.08 33.46

GTCH-GA
29.97
FSU-FL
82,62
GTCH-GA
32.76
FSU-FL
3379
GTCH-GA
8292
FSU-FL
3351
FSU-FL
34.96

#23 Women 500 Yard Free

1:56.70
30.35
2:04.23
32.54
2:07.26
32.67
2:07.31
32.67
2:07.35
34.02
2:09.21
83.29
x2:13.77
36.27

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Schramm Seifer, Mar SO GTCH-GA  4:57.11
28.31 29.79 29.84 30.01
30.34 30.16 29.96 30.25
29.73 28.72
2 Griffiths, Phoebe L FSU-FL 4:57.12
27.47 29.78 29.73 30.10
30.41 30.39 30.39 30.52
29.99 28.34
3 Campbell, McKenzie . SO GTCH-GA  4:59.70
28.00 30.14 30.13 30.10
30.36 30.14 30.27 30.41
30.25 29.90
4 Emary, Maggie E JR FSU-FL 5:01.50
28.75 30.48 30.41 30.42
30.49 30.33 30.03 30.50
30.37 29.72
5 Kaufmann, Carson R FR FSU-FL 5:02.33
28.00 30.62 30.91 30.95
31.26 30.88 30.45 30.28
30.12 28.86
6 Hadd, Maddie W JR GTCH-GA  5:03.31
28.41 30.49 30.42 30.58
30.53 30.49 30.77 30.82
30.84 29.96
7 Johnson, MorganM JR GTCH-GA x5:07.23
28.34 30.27 30.72 31.06
31.05 31.07 31.49 31.49
31838 30.36
8 Cole, Sydney S FR FSU-FL x5:08.08
28.62 30.71 30.62 30.89
30.95 31.09 31.24 31.48
31.61 30.87
--- Zettle, Ashley E FR FSU-FL X5:16.22
28.72 31.33 31.68 3221
32.09 31.98 32.37 32.56
32.22 31.06

Name Yr Team PFinals Time
1 Cohen, Josh SO GTCH-GA  4:31.40
24.96 26.96 27.50 27.43
27.80 2772 27.86 27.73
27.01 2643
2 Scott, Dylan ] SO GTCH-GA  4:32.27
25.53 27.06 27523 27.79,
27.61 27.76 28.01 27.38
27.27 26.63
3 Ghaffari, Aziz SO FSU-FL 4:35.21
24,98 26.89 27.65 27192
27.67 28.15 28.31 28.54
27.92 27.18
4 Russell, Cale A JR GTCH-GA  4:35.95
25.35 27.56 27.86 28.13
27.89 27.88 28.02 28.03
27.96 27.27
5 Smith, Zachary C FR FSU-FL 4:36.58
25.41 27.43 27.65 2799
28.15 28.13 28.06 28.17
28.32 27.27
6 Kertesz, Daniel O SO GTCH-GA x4:36.62
25.31 27.56 27.57 2799
28.02 28.30 28.34 28.41
28.50 26.62
7 Quirie, David FR FSU-FL 4:41.52
24.92 27:52 27.88 28.42
28.58 29.01 28.89 29.45
29.02 27.83
8 Aguilar, Adrian SO FSU-FL x4:43.66
26.14 28.20 28.50 28.81
29.00 28.92 28.91 29.03
28.30 27.85
--- Wakeland, ClarkD JR GTCH-GA X4:32.46
25.59 27.57 27.85 27.81
27.62 27.81 27.30 27.30
27.29 26.32
--- Hoogenboom, WillH FR FSU-FL X4:36.38
25,17 28.07 28.39 28.42
28.30 2713 27.90 27.82
27.89 26.69
--- Jacobs, Daniel A JR GTCH-GA X4:40.06
25.78 27.93 2837 28.66
28.88 28.31 28.15 28.00
28.23 2475
--- Blischke, Caleb A FR GTCH-GA X4:40.11
25.21 27.72 28.52 28.53
28.48 28.70 28.26 28.64
28.43 27.62
--- Frohde, Wiggo P FR GTCH-GA X4:43.52
25.26 27.87 28.72 28.92
29.01 28.92 29.07 29.00
29.05 27.70
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(#24 Men 500 Yard Free)

#25 Women 100 Yard Fly

Taddonio, Cam | SO
25.96 28.49
29.99 30.05
29.92 2911

FSU-FL
29.32
30.25

X4:52.96
29.54
30.33

Name Yr Team Finals Time

1 Kuramoto, Rei FR GTCH-GA 56.59
26.38 30.21

2 Merk, Lindsey M FR GTCH-GA 56.66
26.26 30.40

3 Womer, HannahC  JR FSU-FL 56.99
26.84 30.15

4 Murray, Pia FR FSU-FL 57.58
26.91 30.67

5 Olsen, Elise SR FSU-FL 57.73
26.68 31.05

6 El Barodi, Imane SO GTCH-GA 1:02.30
27.83 34.47

7 Gonen, Tamir C SR GTCH-GA x1:02.74
29.36 33.38

#26 Men 100 Yard Fly

Name Yr Team Finals Time

1 Ferraro, Christian SR GTCH-GA 47.74
22.50 25.24

2 McCusker, Max C JR FSU-FL 48.56
22.80 25.76

3 Herbet, Mason | FSU-FL 48.75
22.65 26.10

4 Demsar, Domen SO FSU-FL 50.60
22.82 27.78

5 Clark, Rush M FR FSU-FL x50.77
23.36 27.41

6 Vater, Jonathan D SR GTCH-GA 51.66
23.41 28.25

7 Shaheen, Jonathan M SO GTCH-GA 52:21!
23.98 28.23

8 Wall, Trace S FR GTCH-GA x53.87
24.42 29.45

--- Ingenrieth, Maurice SO FSU-FL X49.92
28122 26.70

--- Eaton, Tommy S FR FSU-FL X50.05
23.60 26.45

#27 Women 3 mtr Diving
Yr Team Finals Score

N O U W N

Name

Woodruff, Carmen A FR
Bradescu, Anna FR
Vear, Samantha S FR
Gohr, Paige E SR
Goedel, Brooke

Clark, Kayleigh M FR
Johnson, VivianM  FR

GTCH-GA
GTCH-GA
FSU-FL
GTCH-GA
FSU-FL
FSU-FL
FSU-FL

266.63
263.25
247.57
239.18
228.30
220.65
x215.70
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#28 Men 3 mtr Diving

Team Finals Score

i
2
3
4

#29 Women 200 Yard IM

Name Yr
Lechuga, Ruben SO
Kreider, Jacob B SR
Davidson, Joshua T SR
Nolasco, DarwinS  FR

GTCH-GA
GTCH-GA
FSU-FL
FSU-FL

328.58
286.95
276.75
267.15

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 MacGregor, Catriona SR GTCH-GA 2:04.77
27.38 31.84 35.72 29.83

2 Campbell, McKenzie . SO GTCH-GA 2:06.54
27.54 33.41 36.50 29.09

3 Womer, HannahC JR FSU-FL 2:06.94
27.10 33.96 37.06 28.82

4 Molino, Ginevra FR FSU-FL 2:07.26
27.97 31.62 37.70 29.97

5 Cole, Sydney S FR FSU-FL 2:09.96
28.17 32.62 39.12 30.05

6 Carriger, Kile M SR FSU-FL x2:10.46
28.91 33.92 36.11 31,52

7 Shuford, Julia E SR GTCH-GA  2:11.11
28.79 34.21 37.37 30.74

8 Butterfield, Claudia G FR GTCH-GA x2:12.75
28.15 35.22 37.79 31.59

#30 Men 200 Yard IM

2

3

4

5

GTCH-GA
Graham, Emily M JR
Dirkzwager, Astrid M F
1:17.26 1:45.03
GTCH-GA
Kelly, Julia L FR
Merk, Lindsey M FR
1:20.70 1:49.01
FSU-FL
McDonald, Maddie C JF
Murray, Pia FR
1:20.81
27.93
GTCH-GA
Hadd, Maddie W JR
Johnson, Morgan M JR
1:21.97

1:49.25

A 3:29.17
Davis, Kyrsten E SO
Kuramoto, Rei FR

B 3:36.33
El Barodi, Imane SO
Paschal, Allie L JR

B 3:37.84

Cohen, Madeline F SR

Zettle, Ashley E FR
1:20.66

G x3:38.69
Williams, Nicole M JR
Schramm Seifer, Maria

#32 Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Team

Relay

Finals Time

Name Yr Team Finals Time

1 Pumputis, Caio R SR GTCH-GA 1:48.92
23.68 27.67 31823 26.34

2 Vance, Nick M SO FSU-FL 1:49.76
23.94 27.25 31.84 26,73

3 Herbet, Mason ] FSU-FL 1:51.66
24.19 2891 31.70 26.86

4 Lucas, Jackson | JR FSU-FL 1:54.04
24.80 28.80 33.50 26.94

5 Shaheen, Jonathan M SO GTCH-GA  1:55.17
25.09 29.46 33.46 27.16

6 Doan, Tanner T JR GTCH-GA  1:55.68
25.12 29.61 33.07 27.88

7 Alderson, JustinT FR GTCH-GA x1:56.91
25.46 31.12 33.20 2713

8 Speck, Tanker T FR FSU-FL x1:57.50
25.27 30.46 28152 28.25

--- Kotikovski, ElvisE ~ FR FSU-FL X2:02.42
25.87 30.16 38.24 28.15

--- Kowalski, Matthew Z FR FSU-FL X2:04.21
26.65 881306 34.22 29.98

#31 Women 400 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time
1 FSU-FL A 3:28.32

Zortea, Ana G SR
Terebo, Emma SR
1:18.94 1:45.82

Griffiths, Phoebe L

Moynihan, Rebecca E §|

1

*6

*6

GTCH-GA
Ferraro, Christian SR
Lim, Darren SO

22.01 45.30
20.98 44.19
FSU-FL

McCusker, Max C JR
Demsar, Domen SO

22.01 45.09
20.96 45.14
GTCH-GA

Cohen, Josh SO
Vater, Jonathan D SR

22.64 46.44
21.63 45.65
FSU-FL

Aguilar, Adrian SO
Lauritzen, Ian FR

22.26 46.70
21.87 46.38
FSU-FL

Bastian, Izaak Z JR
Clark, Rush M FR

22.99 47.68
22.06 47.39
GTCH-GA

Wakeland, Clark D JR
Warnakulasuriya, Leor.

2321 47.00
22.28 47.18
GTCH-GA

Kertesz, Daniel O SO

Russell, Cale A JR
22,19 45.45
22:7 47.55

A 2:58.69
Allison, Grant M FR
Pumputis, Caio R SR

21.41 45.69
20.89 43.51
A 2:59.87

Ksiazek, Kuba A JR
Ghaffari, Aziz SO

21539 45.24
2143 44.40
B 3:03.11

Daniel, Austin C SR
Branscombe, Tyler G JI

21.63 45.86
21.47 45.16
B 3:05.47

Scholz, Quinn T SO
Moran, Blake F SO

2192 46.37
21527 46.02
G x3:07.27

Young, Noah H SO
Quirie, David FR

21.68 46.06
21.84 46.14
D x3:09.98

Blischke, Caleb A FR
Frohde, Wiggo P FR

22.78 48.54
22.84 47.26
© x3:09.98

Wall, Trace S FR
Scott, Dylan | SO
23.57
21.98

50.49
46.49
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2020 FSU vs Georgia Tech - 11/6/2020

Results

Combined Team Scores

Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. Georgia Institute of Technolog 323
2. Florida State University 276

Scores - Women

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Georgia Institute of Technolog 176
2. Florida State University 124

Scores - Men

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Florida State University 152
2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 147




